YORKSHIRE ASSOCIATION BENCHREST SCORE SHEET - Summer 2019
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Name

M Jarvis

J Taylor

P Hargreaves
E Kendall

M Dunkley

R Dalton

Name

T Eling

H Annand
R Shaw
M Daniels
| Cowley
D Turner

Name

D Kirk

B Jackson
R Fenton
T Briggs
G Wilson
R Coaten

Name

M H Lee

T Langridge
D F Smith

S Shaw

J Thompson
N Anderson

Name

J Barnardes
C Taylor

H Taylor

P Lister

R Rawson
P Bramwell

Name

L Vanvuuren
J Robson

P Walker

J Bancroft

H Walker

R Devlin

Name

M Beacock
E Burnett
M Waistell
R Hudson
B Green
Bye

Target 1

100
100
100
99
100
99

100
97
100
99
100
100

98
99
100
99
99
100

99
100
99
100
100
99

100
98
98
99

100

100
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99
100
97
100
97

100
99
98
98
99
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Total

205
208
208
203
201
207

204
197
206
201
205
205

202
203
201
197
201
204

202
200
205
205
202
197

202
197
203
202
201
200

208
201
202
196
202
197

202
200
200
198
196
0
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Name

M Dunkley

E Kendall

R Dalton

J Taylor

M Jarvis

P Hargreaves

| Cowley
M Daniels
D Turner
H Annand
T Eling

R Shaw

G Wilson
T Briggs
R Coaten
B Jackson
D Kirk

R Fenton

J Thompson
S Shaw

N Anderson
T Langridge
M H Lee

D F Smith

R Rawson
P Lister

P Bramwell
C Taylor

J Barnardes
H Taylor

H Walker

J Bancroft

R Devlin

J Robson

L Vanvuuren
P Walker

B Green

R Hudson
Bye

E Burnett
M Beacock
M Waistell

Opp
Score
201
203
207
208
205
208

205
201
205
197
204
206

201
197
204
203
202
201

202
205
197
200
202
205

201
202
200
197
202
203

202
196
197
201
208
202

196
198
0
200
202
200

ROUND 1
Result Points Total
Points

w 2 2
w 2 2
w 2 2
L 0 0
L 0 0
L 0 0
L 0 0
L 0 0
w 2 2
w 2 2
w 2 2
L 0 0
w 2 2
w 2 2
L 0 0
L 0 0
L 0 0
w 2 2
D 1 1
L 0 0
w 2 2
w 2 2
D 1 1
L 0 0
w 2 2
L 0 0
w 2 2
w 2 2
L 0 0
L 0 0
"W 2 2
"W 2 2
"W 2 2
L 0 0
L 0 0
L 0 0
w 2 2
w 2 2
w 2 2
L 0 0
L 0 0
L 0 0
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Name

R Hardy

C Turner
J James

| D Smith
A Arnold
A Launt

Name

P Man

J Rutherford
| Screeton

E Speed

J Brelsford
C Chambers

Name

D Berry

A Smith

M Wilson

T Dunkley
M Bell

N Thomson

Name

S Hardy

M Baxter

G Hodgson
B Dinsdale

A Wells

D Needham

Name

P Howden
| Murdoch
B Moore
C Ward

K Taylor
D Keen

Name

S Mack

M Gleghorn
P Thornton
R Brook

D Lloyd

B Page

Name

L Robson

G Shute

P Whiteley

D Atkinson

J P Greenfield
Bye

Name

H Robinson
A Medcalf
M Hood

M Robinson
G Dutton

A Roberts

100
99
99

100
98

100

100
100
100

97
100
100

97
100
99
98
97

100
99
99

100
99
95

98
99
97

0
99
99

96
96
97
97
100
100

97
100
99
99
100
0

96
99
97
99
98
100
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100
98
99

100
98
97

99
98
99
96
100
99

96
100
100

97

99

100
100
97
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97

100
100
99

97
100

95
97
93
98
99
99

96
99
98
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97
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96
99
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100
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201
198
201
202
196
200

205
200
202
194
203
203

194
204
204
195
202

202
204
200
208
200
194

199
202
197

198
202

192
194
192
196
203
202

193
200
200
200
197

197
203
193
198
200
202
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A Arnold
| D Smith
A Launt
C Turner
R Hardy
J James

J Brelsford
E Speed

C Chambers
J Rutherford
P Man

| Screeton

M Bell

T Dunkley
N Thomson
A Smith

D Berry

M Wilson

A Wells

B Dinsdale

D Needham
M Baxter

S Hardy

G Hodgson

K Taylor
C Ward

D Keen

| Murdoch
P Howden
B Moore

D Lloyd
R Brook
B Page
M Gleghorn
S Mack
P Thornton

J P Greenfield
D Atkinson
Bye

G Shute

L Robson

P Whiteley

G Dutton

M Robinson
A Roberts
A Medcalf
H Robinson
M Hood

196
202
200
198
201
201

203
194
203
200
205
202

195
204
202
194

204

200
208
194
204
202
200

198

202
202
199
197

203
196
202
194
192
192

197
200

200
193
200

200
198
202
203
197
193
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Name

M J Lovegrove

F Masood

| HEALD

P Schietaert
R C Hudson
J Robinson

Name

B Ryan
H Pandor
N Hall

M Marritt
B Trout
S Wing

Name

T Oliver

P Showell

S Thomas

D Whitlam
M Seddon

C Roebuck

Name

J Mills

J West

G McArthur
J Forrest

B Brown

P Curl

Name

A Ramsey
T Ball

L Thackray
P Cammish
H Millaird

S Wallace

Name

M Bacon

A Pawley
S Caottrell

J Nell

W Pepper
Bye

Name

L Wild

J Brayshaw
M Carter

E Tucker

R Stanley
N Gore

Name

P Allman

N Yeomans
R Minter

B Wigfield
J Bower

C Dunn

96
99
98
100
100
98

98
99
99
99
96
96

95
100
94
97
99
100

92
96
94
93
98
98

99
97
96
95
100
97

98
98
96
99
100
0

96
97
93
98
97
99

96
97
89
100
95
97
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99
97
97
98
99
96

98
99
99
99
99
99

97
99
95
98
97
100

92
98
96
98
97
97

98
91
99
98
98
99

96
94
98
96
95

98
96
91
95
98
95

96
97
94
100
96
98
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197
197
197
198
203
195

202
202
202
201
199
197

193
203
191
196
199
203

184
195
191
191
198
195

198
190
198
196
201
199

195
193
194
198
196

196
195
184
194
197
196

194
199
186
203
191
195
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R C Hudson

P Schietaert

J Robinson

F Masood

M J Lovegrove
| HEALD

B Trout
M Marritt
S Wing

H Pandor
B Ryan

N Hall

M Seddon

D Whitlam
C Roebuck
P Showell

T Oliver

S Thomas

B Brown

J Forrest

P Curl

J West

J Mills

G McArthur

H Millaird

P Cammish
S Wallace
T Ball

A Ramsey
L Thackray

W Pepper
J Nell

Bye

A Pawley
M Bacon

S Caottrell

R Stanley
E Tucker

N Gore

J Brayshaw
L wild

M Carter

J Bower

B Wigfield
C Dunn

N Yeomans
P Allman

R Minter

203
198
195
197
197
197

199
201
197
202
202
202

199
196
203
203
193
191

198
191
195
195
184
191

201
196
199
190
198
198

196
198

193
195
194

197
194
196
195
196
184

191
203
195
199
194
186
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Name

A Wilks

P Bryan195
C Wainwright
S Short

F Shotton

A Hodgson

Name

H Slater

T Barker
M Holland
S Carter

K Kusek

B Bain

Name

A Watson

D Tonks

J D Woods

M Wainwright
R Emmerson
| Waghorn

Name

A Marsden
A Galloway
G Metcalfe
N Fowler

J Bullock
D Warnes

Name

A Hirst

S Griggs

J Needham
T Whiteley
A Hall

A Nell

Name

A Cargill

C R South

C Hairsine

K Rudd

T Galleymore
G Jakeman

Name

J Sollitt jn

A Cooper

J Ward Allen
M Riley

S Sharman
J Kirkbright

Name

J Allen

S Wood

D Bassingdale
P Wright

R WATERS
Bye

100
93
94
99
97
97

93
98
98
97
96

96
99
99
83
99
94

97
96
92
98
97
95

96
97
96
96
94
94

94
95
92

96

88
83
99
98
98
92

95

89
87
94
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96
99
95
98
99
94

92
96
98
98
96

93
96
95
86
100
97

99
94
89
99
97
95

97
98
93
97
94
93

96
96
92

97

86
92
100
96
100
94

96

95
94
88

o+ o+ o+ o+ + o+ + o+ + o+ + o+ o+ o+ o+ + o+ + o+ + o+ + o+ o+ o+ o+ + o+ + + 4+ + o+ o+ o+ o+
ocoooro oCwrRkrNE PP PR OOO PoOoORrRrRO PNOONR

PR ONMNDNO

+ o+ o+ o+ o+

CORNRE

OO O0OO0OO0OOo

200
194
189
200
198
193

187
197
198
197
193

190
197
195
169
200
192

196
190
182
200
195
192

194
197
191
194
193
187

190
192
185

193

174
177
201
195
201
189

191

184
181
182
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F Shotton

S Short

A Hodgson

P Bryan195
A Wilks

C Wainwright

K Kusek

S Carter

B Bain

T Barker
H Slater
M Holland

R Emmerson
M Wainwright
| Waghorn

D Tonks

A Watson

J D Woods

J Bullock

N Fowler

D Warnes
A Galloway
A Marsden
G Metcalfe

A Hall

T Whiteley
A Nell

S Griggs

A Hirst

J Needham

T Galleymore
K Rudd

G Jakeman
C R South

A Cargill

C Hairsine

S Sharman
M Riley

J Kirkbright
A Cooper

J Sollitt jn

J Ward Allen

R WATERS

P Wright

Bye

S Wood

J Allen

D Bassingdale

198
200
193
194
200
189

193
197

197
187
198

200
169
192
197
190
195

195
200
192
190
196
182

193
194
187
197
194
191

193

192
190
185

201
195
189
177
174
201

182
181

191
184
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Name

H Ayre

D Tibbs

N Yould

G Cobb

G Maxwell
J Hall

Name

S Wlliams

T Hine

D Hallsworth
S Hammond
E Robinson
B Dinkel

Name

A Mitchell

P Armstrong
R Stanley

B Storey

I McKinnon
L Donoghue

Name

P Mitchell
M Grant

J Wood

M Rees

J Sollitt.sn
J Dalton

Name

N Cowdrey

D Harrison

L Mitchell

| Bell

D Herring

D Greenwood

Name

J R Hartley
P Watson
M Hope

J Mason

A Willows
Bye

Name

E Rey

G Rey

A Davies
T Halsey
M Elgie
D Mitchell

Name

M Sadler
S Halliday
A Tyson
D Gibson
A Fletcher
R Grant

89
95
94
98
97

93

92
96
97
91

92
88
80
99
93
98

92
93
100
93
83
90

94
96
94
91

94

90
99
92

89

88
91
98
88
84
80

94
93
90
91
80
90
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89
98
93
92
86

92

97
95
92
89

92
92
78
98
98
92

85
89
94
92
94
88

90
95
94
86

92

91
88
91

95

78
93
93
66
88
88

92
96
95
81
84
90
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178
194
188
192
184

186

191
193
189
180

185
181
158
198
191
191

179
182
195
187
177
179

185
192
189
178

188

182
187
183

185

166
184
192
154
173
169

188
191
186
172
164
180
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G Maxwell
G Cobb

J Hall

D Tibbs

H Ayre

N Yould

E Robinson
S Hammond
B Dinkel

T Hine

S Williams

D Hallsworth

| McKinnon
B Storey

L Donoghue
P Armstrong
A Mitchell

R Stanley

J Sollitt.sn
M Rees
J Dalton
M Grant
P Mitchell
J Wood

D Herring

| Bell

D Greenwood
D Harrison

N Cowdrey

L Mitchell

A Willows
J Mason
Bye

P Watson
J R Hartley
M Hope

M Elgie
T Halsey
D Mitchell
G Rey

E Rey

A Davies

A Fletcher
D Gibson
R Grant

S Halliday
M Sadler
A Tyson

184
192

194
178
188

189
193
180

186
191

191
198
191
181
185
158

177
187
179
182
179
195

178
188
192
185
189

185

187
182
183

173
154
169
184
166
192

164
172
180
191
188
186
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Name

M Sharp

J Camsell
J Billany

T McCarthy
D Vivian

T Stainforth

Name

J York

M F Davies
C Brown

J Kusek

D Smith

J R Evans

Name

J Wilkie

P Lewis

J Evans

A Johnson
M Pettener
L Johnson

Name

S Markham
S Mitchell
D Jacques
L Jarvill

A Jacques
S Rabbetts

Name

Name

Name
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89
88
76
94
89
84

90
67
96
88
80

85
79
88
75
70
84

7
68
70
58
83
70
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81
80
87
95
89
86

93
83
82
97
89
80

78
83
81
86
64
89

82
75
70
55
79
81
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171
169
163
189
179
170

187
173
149
193
177
161

164
162
169
161
134
173

160
143
140
113
162
151
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D Vivian

T McCarthy
T Stainforth
J Camsell
M Sharp

J Billany

D Smith

J Kusek

J R Evans
M F Davies
J York

C Brown

M Pettener
A Johnson
L Johnson
P Lewis
J Wilkie
J Evans

A Jacques
L Jarvill

S Rabbetts
S Mitchell
S Markham
D Jacques
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179
189
170
169
171
163

177
193
161
173
187
149

134
161
173
162
164
169

162
113
151
143
160
140
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Name
Keighley A
Easingwold A
Driffield A
Morley A
Baildon A
Withernsea A

Name

Driffield B
Bradford Cent A
Rotherham A
Driffield C
Beverley A
Aireborough A

Name
Swansea A
Driffield D
York RI A
Withernsea B
Scarborough A
Beverley B

Name
Aireborough B
Easingwold B
Beverley C
York Rl B
Hemswell A
Bye

Name
Rotherham B
Wakefield A
Scarborough B
Hemswell B
Hemswell C
Bye

808
822
818
810
599
807

800
801
799
804
797
796

799
783
772
792
796
786

7
571
769
741
752

748
752
749
703
558
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Baildon A
Morley A
Withernsea A
Easingwold A
Keighley A
Driffield A

Beverley A
Driffield C
Aireborough A
Bradford Cent A
Driffield B
Rotherham A

Scarborough A
Withernsea B
Beverley B
Driffield D
Swansea A
York RI A

Hemswell A
York Rl B
Bye
Easingwold B
Aireborough B
Beverley C

Hemswell C
Hemswell B
#REF!
Wakefield A
#REF!
#REF!

599
810
807
822
808
818

797
804
796
801
800
799

796
792
786
783
799
772

752
741

571
77
769

558
703

752
748
749
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